DDEC-1
Brugsanvisning 31–39
*
3
3
7
3
3

EG-Konformitätserklärung
Bezeichnung: Diamantkernbohrgerät
Typenbezeichnung: DD EC-1
Konstruktionsjahr: 2000
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass dieses
Produkt mit den folgenden Richtlinien und Normen
übereinstimmt: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG,
EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-1, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
EC declaration of conformity
Designation: Diamond core drilling machine
Type: DD EC-1
Year of design: 2000
We declare, under our sole responsibility, that this
product complies with the following directives and
standards: 73/23/EEC, 89/336/EEC, 98/37/EC, EN
50144-1, EN 50144-2-1, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
Déclaration de conformité CE
Désignation: Appareil de carottage au diamant
Modèle/type: DD EC-1
Année de conception: 2000
Nous déclarons sous notre seule et unique responsabilité
que ce produit est conforme aux directives et normes sui-
vantes: 73/23/CEE, 89/336/CEE, 98/37/CE, EN 50144-1,
EN 50144-2-1, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-
3-2, EN 61000-3-3
EU- Konformitetserklæring
Betegnelse: Diamantboremaskine
Typebetegnelse: DD EC-1
Konstruktionsår: 2000
Vi påtager os det fulde ansvar for, at dette produkt er i
overensstemmelse med følgende direktiver og nor-
mer: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG, EN 50144-
1, EN 50144-2-1, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
Försäkran om överensstämmelse
Beteckning: Diamantborrmaskin
Typ: DD EC-1
Konstruktionsår: 2000
Vi intygar på eget ansvar, att denna produkt överens-
stämmer med följande normer eller standardiserings-
dokument: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG,
EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-1, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus
Nimike: timanttiporauslaite
Tyyppi: DD EC-1
Suunnitteluvuosi: 2000
Vakuutamme omalla vastuullamme, että tässä käyttö-
ohjeessa kuvattu tuote täyttää seuraavien normien ja
direktiivien vaatimukset: 73/23/ETY, 89/336/ETY,
98/37/EY, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-1, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3.
Hilti Corporation
FL-9494 Schaan
Tel.: +423 / 236 2111
Fax: +423 / 236 29 65